Contactors and
Overload relays
Super Solution
Catalogue
2009
The Challenges and Growth achieved by LG
will continue with New Will of LS Industrial Systems.
New Name for LG Industrial Systems,

MMS-32
MMS-63
MMS-100
MC-95 MC-63 MC-32
The perfect solution to reducing the installation time of panel controls.
�DIN rail mounting adapter
�Easy to combine by using adapter and wiring kit
�Space saving
�Removing contactor easily
�Finger-proof wiring links
Combinations
Manual Motor Starter Contactor
Type Setting range Type
MC-9
MC-12
MMS-32 0.1~32A MC-18
MC-25
MC-32
MC-35
MMS-63 6~63A
MC-40
MC-50
MC-63
MC-65
MMS-100 11~100A
MC-75
MC-85
MC-95
Overview

50/60Hz : 24, 48, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240, 380, 415, 440, 500, 550V
�DC circuit
12, 20, 24, 48, 60, 80, 100, 110, 125, 200, 220, 250V
MC-63/RS
MC-63/RL
MC-95/RL
MC-95/RS
200 380
240V 400V
415V 440V 500V 690V 440V
NO NC kg
kW kW kW kW kW kW A
2.5 4 4 4 4 4 9 1NO or 1NC MC-9a/RS 0.57
3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 12 1NO or 1NC MC-12a/RS 0.57
2.5 4 4 4 4 4 9 - - MC-9/RS 0.95
3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 12 - - MC-12/RS 0.95
4.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 18 - - MC-18/RS 0.95
5.5 11 11 11 15 15 25 - - MC-25/RS 0.95
11 18.5 18.5 18.5 22 22 32 - - MC-32/RS 0.95
7.5 15 15 15 18.5 18.5 35 - - MC-35/RS 1.73
11 18.5 18.5 18.5 22 22 40 - - MC-40/RS 1.73
15 22 22 22 30 30 50 - - MC-50/RS 1.73
15 25 25 25 30 30 63 - - MC-63/RS 1.73
18.5 30 30 30 33 33 65 - - MC-65/RS 3.25
22 37 37 37 37 37 75 - - MC-75/RS 3.25
25 45 45 45 45 45 85 - - MC-85/RS 3.25
25 45 45 45 50 45 95 - - MC-95/RS 3.25
Rated Built-in
Type Weight
AC-3 operational power ratings operational auxiliary
3-phase motors (θ≤ 55℃) current at per
AC
AC-3 contactor
Connection by control
screw clamp
terminals
Connection by lugs
200 380
240V 400V
415V 440V 500V 690V 440V
NO NC kg
kW kW kW kW kW kW A
7.5 15 15 15 18.5 18.5 35 - - MC-35/RL 1.73
11 18.5 18.5 18.5 22 22 40 - - MC-40/RL 1.73
15 22 22 22 30 30 50 - - MC-50/RL 1.73
15 25 25 25 30 30 63 - - MC-63/RL 1.73
18.5 30 30 30 33 33 65 - - MC-65/RL 3.25
22 37 37 37 37 37 75 - - MC-75/RL 3.25
25 45 45 45 45 45 85 - - MC-85/RL 3.25
25 45 45 45 45 45 95 - - MC-95/RL 3.25
Rated Built-in
Type Weight
AC-3 operational power ratings operational auxiliary
3-phase motors (θ≤ 55℃) current at per

MC-18(D) 8.5 16.7 24 24 AC-9
MC-25(D) 10 18 26 26 AC-9
MC-32(D) 15 25 36 36 AC-9
MC-35(D) 18 30 42 42 AC-50
MC-40(D) 20 33.3 48 48 AC-50
MC-50(D) 20 40 58 58 AC-50
MC-63(D) 23 42 60 60 AC-50
MC-65(D) 25 45.7 66 66 AC-50
MC-75(D) 29.7 54 78 78 AC-50
MC-85(D) 35 60 92 92 AC-50
MC-95(D) 37 62 94 94 AC-50
Mounting unit
Phase-bus devices, Type MU, followed by MMS-32, 63 and 100
These devices are attached module to connect joined Manual Motor Starter with Contactor.
Type Model Description Applied type
MU-45 Width 45mm MMS-32S/H/HI+MC-9~32 or GMC(D)-M
Mounting unit MU-55 Width 55mm MMS-63S/H/HI+MC-35~63
MU-70 Width 70mm MMS-100S/H/HI+MC-65~95
Accessories
30
Surge suppressor units

24~48V US-11 Varistor
common
100~125V US-12 Varistor
200~240V US-13 Varistor
Using contactors Rating V Type Internal element
Weight
g
MMS-32
Direct
adapter
MC-32
�Rated insulation voltage (Ui) : AC 1000V
�Rated impulse voltage (Uimp) : 8kV
�Degree of protection (IEC 60 529) : IP20
MC-9 with AC coil
MC-12 with AC coil MMS-32S 0.1~32A DA-32SA
MC-18 with AC coil 27
MC-25 with AC coil MMS-32H 0.1~32A DA-32HA
MC-32 with AC coil
MC-9 with DC coil
MC-12 with DC coil MMS-32S 0.1~32A DA-32SD
MC-18 with DC coil 36